THE SHERIFF OF UPSHUR COUNTY 
COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE 
BUCKHANNON, WV 26201 

CHECK NO. 

VENDOR 

054889 
3287 

DETACH HERE AND RETAIN rHIS PORTIO I FOR YOUR RECORDS 

TOTAL 

THIS CHECK 

DATE 11 / 14 / 2 0 2 5 

54889 

GENERAL COUNTY OPERATING FUND 
DATE 11/14/2025 AMOUNT $122009. 94 

THE EXACT AMOUNT OF 
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE DOLLARS AND 94 CENTS 

PAY 

TO THE 

OFIDEA 
OF 

WV REGIONAL JAIL 
PO BOX 40258 
CHARLESTON WV 25364 4 �ERK 

WV Division of Corrections and Rehabilitation 

1409 Greenbrier Street 

Statement 

Charleston, WV 25311 Date 

l 0/31/2025 

To: Remittance Address: